
Egyesület Név Szül. év.I. sorozatII. sorozatIII.sorozatkód:Köregység Csapattag:Csapat köregység:Csapat 

PSLE Nagykanizsza Horváth szilárd 1974 91 93 89 M 273 X

PSLE Nagykanizsza Horváth Károly 1950 82 86 87 M 255 X

PSLE Nagykanizsza Szobodics János 1961 80 85 93 M 258 X 786 I

Ssk Coal Petisovci Varga Gábor 1975 82 83 82 M 247 x

Ssk Coal Petisovci Kopinja Joze 1983 82 87 90 M 259 x

Ssk Coal Petisovci Galambos Milan 2005 83 79 80 M 242 x

Ssk Coal Petisovci Nik Jaklin 2006 65 83 76 I 224

Ssk Coal Petisovci Galambos Pisti 65 61 45 M 171 748 II

0

Gellénháza Pummerné Gróf Katalin 1977 67 74 74 F 215 x

Gellénháza Domján Johanna 1981 81 77 82 F 240 x

Gellénháza Kovács Barnabás 1973 85 78 80 M 243 x

Gellénháza Tóth Lajos 1966 71 77 66 M 214

Gellénháza Pummer Gábor 2002 36 61 46 M 143

Gellénháza Maróti Zsombor 2001 67 53 69 M 189 698 III

0

PLE Zalaegerszeg Nagy György 1953 81 78 85 M 244 x

PLE Zalaegerszeg ifj Nagy György 1983 81 86 58 M 225 x

PLE Zalaegerszeg Tavasy Norbert 2006 66 85 77 I 228 x 697 4

0

SD Crensovci Ciglar Tomaz 1981 79 79 77 M 235 x

SD Crensovci Keleno Janez 1966 55 86 79 M 220 x

SD Crensovci Zerdin Sasa 2006 79 77 73 I 229 x

SD Crensovci Tjasa Raduha 2008 86 87 84 I 257

SD Crensovci Jeric Taja 2007 57 68 74 I 199 684 5

0

SD Ruzdar Presika Toni Krizanic ? 83 81 89 ? 253 x

SD Ruzdar Presika Robert Balazic ? 75 65 73 ? 213 x

SD Ruzdar Presika Stanko Dijak ? 46 71 46 ? 163 x 629 6

Gellénháza Domján Johanna 1981 81 77 82 F 240

Gellénháza Pummerné Gróf Katalin 1977 67 74 74 F 215
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SD Crensovci Tjasa Raduha 2008 86 87 84 I 257

SD Crensovci Zerdin Sasa 2006 79 77 73 I 229

PLE Zalaegerszeg Tavaszi Norbert 2006 66 85 77 I 228

Ssk Coal Petisovci Nik Jaklin 2006 65 83 76 I 224

SD Crensovci Jeric Taja 2007 57 68 74 I 199

SD Ruzdar Presika Stanko Dijak ? 46 71 46 I 163

PSLE Nagykanizsza Horváth szilárd 1974 91 93 89 M 273

Ssk Coal Petisovci Kopinja Joze 1983 82 87 90 M 259

PSLE Nagykanizsza Szobodics János 1961 80 85 93 M 258

PSLE Nagykanizsza Horváth Károly 1950 82 86 87 M 255

SD Ruzdar Presika Toni Krizanic ? 83 81 89 M 253

Ssk Coal Petisovci Varga Gábor 1975 82 83 82 M 247

PLE Zalaegerszeg Nagy György 1953 81 78 85 M 244

Gellénháza Kovács Barnabás 1973 85 78 80 M 243

Ssk Coal Petisovci Galambos Milan 2005 83 79 80 M 242

SD Crensovci Ciglar Tomaz 1981 79 79 77 M 235

PLE Zalaegerszeg ifj Nagy György 1983 81 86 58 M 225

SD Crensovci Keleno Janez 1966 55 86 79 M 220

Gellénháza Tóth Lajos 1966 71 77 66 M 214

SD Ruzdar Presika Robert Balazic ? 75 65 73 M 213

Gellénháza Maróti Zsombor 2001 67 53 69 M 189

Ssk Coal Petisovci Galambos Pisti 65 61 45 M 171

Gellénháza Pummer Gábor 2002 36 61 46 M 143

ÉCS LK Sass László 1954 94 93 187

Göcsej SE Dobos Ferenc ? 94 90 184

ZTE Németh Ferenc ? 47 92 139

Göcsej SE Dobos Ferenc ? 189 189

ÉCS LK Sass László 1954 173 173

Gellénháza 2022.05.22

Tóth Lajos

GSZK elnök

IFI Kispuska

Férfi Kispuska

Férfi SPI

Központi gyújtású pisztoly
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